
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539651 3/2213

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 27/01/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2198

 3 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539646 2/1167

 4 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539648 5/3156

 5 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Newcombe 542903 1/0118

 6 WOODSTOCK WONDER Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/092

 7 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4222

 8 PANDORA'S STAR Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2J. Osborne 539274 3/2180

 9 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3G. Mitchell 539090 3/1168

 10 WYNDHAM RIVER Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 3/2159

 11 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3J. Osborne 538819 2/1147

 12 BOBBY'S CHOIR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 7P 7Y 7Y 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/154

 13 ALL IN TIME Dropping in grade WAG, 17/12/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 523058 6/4201

 14 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3234

 15 SABATA RAPTOR Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9183

 16 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2177

 17 ZABDON DIAZ Weighted points score IPS, 17/12/2021, R9, 3 2P 4P 1P 5/3P. Ward 539025 2/1173

 18 ZIPPING GWYNETH Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3R. Oakman 545557 2/1171

 19 ZIPPING SQUIRT Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4R. Oakman 545561 1/0159

 20 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Reid 528747 9/7159

 21 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0153

 22 CARWOOLA ELKI Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4J. Osborne 542835 1/0148

 23 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3C. Bootsma 534527 2/1144

 24 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 530540 6/3143

 25 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3C. Glascott 540422 4/1136

 26 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 2Y 5/1S. Lang 490577 7/6134

 27 TEENY TIGER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0130

 28 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P (BDN)P 5/1H. Lin 508219 6/4128

 29 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1123

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 February 2022 - 07:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ON PAR Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2117

 31 URANA DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/1S. Gittoes 523772 5/4106

 32 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 4/3102

 33 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4P. Cowell 537546 1/0100

 34 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4G. Small 544590 1/099

 35 WYNDHAM BURMA Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4G. Molloy 540968 1/094

 36 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/193

 37 UP THERE CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5Y (FEL)P 5/4S. Gittoes 529313 1/084

 38 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 8Y 4Y 6P 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/084

 39 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/484

 40 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/182

 41 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/080

 42 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score TEM, 13/01/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/180

 43 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/678

 44 DANA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1H. Lin 530542 8/375

 45 DANA CHILL Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 2/074

 46 PARTY HOST Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/073

 47 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/172

 48 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/072

 49 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 5/472

 50 DANA ALICE Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/171

 51 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/069

 52 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/869

 53 PLUS PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 529755 2/163

 54 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 08/01/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 538081 1/057
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 1 SEEN BETTER Last start winner WBL, 27/01/2022, R10 1P 2P 6P 1/2G. Campbell 534000 13/12246

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2Y 1/1J. Roy 532683 14/11213

 3 BELL PARK DRAGON Last start placegetter WBL, 31/01/2022, R5 2P 7P 4P 1/2J. Campbell 533999 8/7153

 4 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 3M 4P 1P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 18/15286

 5 FREDDIE LOCO Last start placegetter BAL, 18/12/2021, R12 3P 1P 4P 2/1/2G. Campbell 533996 7/6213

 6 MYSTIC FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2A. Clare 508958 8/7294

 7 EVERY CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1Y 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 22/10232

 8 MILLY'S LAST Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1R. Sims 534751 8/5180

 9 GAP CABANG Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 2P 4/1/1B. Talbot 520490 8/7201

 10 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Gittoes 500384 7/4185
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 BALT Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1G. Small 528075 8/6213

 2 ASTON MASTER Dropping in grade TEM, 27/01/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 6/5156

 3 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/1204

 4 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 31/12/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 6Y 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 10/4195

 5 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539651 3/2213

 6 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539646 2/1167

 7 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start winner HVL, 23/01/2022, R2 1P 8P 4P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3162

 8 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539648 5/3156

 9 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 537277 4/0177

 10 DANA RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535130 6/2210

 11 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/193

 12 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/484

 13 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 8Y 4Y 6P 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/084

 14 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539651 3/2213

 2 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539646 2/1167

 3 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Last start winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Newcombe 542903 1/0118

 4 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1228

 5 MYRNIONG ROYALE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3B. Talbot 538983 2/1200

 6 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 2/0161

 7 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0132

 8 NICK'S TANK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0120

 9 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0186

 10 CAWBOURNE HELM Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 537718 2/1183

 11 DR. BARRETT Weighted points score HVL, 30/01/2022, R2 5P 2P 2P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0174

 12 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0153

 13 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2C. Buick 543233 3/2141

 14 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 2/0132

 15 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1123

 16 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545675 1/0110

 17 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/196

 18 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5Y (FEL)P 5/4S. Gittoes 529313 1/084

 19 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 8P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/083

 20 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2Y 1/1J. Roy 532683 14/11213

 2 GOT A TRUMP Last start placegetter SHP, 31/01/2022, R9 2P 5P 3P 2/1/2J. Mcclelland 528422 10/6231

 3 EVERY CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1Y 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 22/10232

 4 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528425 7/6177

 5 BALT Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1G. Small 528075 8/6213

 6 ASTON MASTER Dropping in grade TEM, 27/01/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 6/5156

 7 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/1204

 8 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 31/12/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 6Y 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 10/4195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA MAGGIE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 542725 0/096

 2 POT THE BLACK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P

WAG, 17/12/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Williams 540066 0/094

 3 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/086

 4 ZAMBORA LANE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P M/1J. Hartley 544350 0/058

 5 MY BOY MATTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/066

 6 TRENAYR ROAD 1 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y 6Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/056

 7 RISKY LOVIN' 1 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 6P 4Y 6Y M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/054

 8 GO GO TOMMY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R1, Y 8Y 6P M/1S. Ellis 540966 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022
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 1 ANOTHER DEBACLE Last start placegetter WPK, 26/01/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1189

 2 CRUMB SNAGS Last start placegetter GEL, 01/02/2022, R8 2P 3P 4P 5/2G. Campbell 495126 4/2180

 3 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Last start Provincial winner HVL, 23/01/2022, R2 1P 8P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0162

 4 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 4/3177

 5 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0132

 6 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 2/1132

 7 NICK'S TANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0120

 8 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/096

 9 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 6P 8C 6P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/390

 10 KAIQUE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4C. Newcombe 529761 7/084

 11 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 8P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGGIE WOOLSON Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 3P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545672 0/0117

 2 DANA MAGGIE 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 542725 0/096

 3 SWANKY DEED Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1W. Schwencke 533741 0/072

 4 POT THE BLACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P

WAG, 17/12/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Williams 540066 0/094

 5 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/086

 6 SHE'S HEAVENLY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 21/01/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Small 546997 0/050

 7 ZAMBORA JESS Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/057

 8 TRENAYR ROAD 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y 6Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/056

 9 RISKY LOVIN' 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 6P 4Y 6Y M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/054

 10 LOUIE SMALL Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1T. Roberts 546697 0/052

 11 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/045

 12 GO GO TOMMY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R1, Y 8Y 6P M/1S. Ellis 540966 0/035

 13 CRUISING CHRISTA Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/030
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 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 8/5192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Saturday, 05 February 2022

P M 525 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 DANA MAGGIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 542725 0/096

 2 MY BOY MATTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/066

 3 SUTTON EBONY Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Thorpe 542486 0/055
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